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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      57,212.05

 

 8/01/17  8/01 A05802 CHK: 012832           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     57,037.05

 8/01/17  8/01 U00706 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,460.88       61,497.93

 8/02/17  8/02 U00708 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,561.77       66,059.70

 8/02/17  8/02 A05805 CHK: 012833           DARRELL SMITH            0533                                     40.39CR     66,019.31

 8/03/17  8/03 C00187 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/03/2017                                    472.00       66,491.31

 8/03/17  8/03 U00711 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,768.30       73,259.61

 8/04/17  8/04 U00714 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,266.66       80,526.27

 8/04/17  8/04 U00715 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            105.12       80,631.39

 8/07/17  8/07 A05994 CHK: 012834           BENNY KILBURN            000011                                   57.84CR     80,573.55

 8/07/17  8/07 U00717 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       57.84CR     80,515.71

 8/07/17  8/07 B02452 Deposit 000000        ADJ ENTRY WAS DOUBLE POSTED     JE# 001698                        57.84       80,573.55

 8/07/17  8/07 U00718 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,145.23       90,718.78

 8/07/17  8/07 U00719 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     90,696.03

 8/07/17  8/07 B02464 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F   JE# 001702                    42,000.00CR     48,696.03

 8/07/17  8/07 B02475 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME           JE# 001713                         2.95       48,698.98

 8/07/17  8/07 B02476 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME           JE# 001714                        42.27       48,741.25

 8/08/17  8/08 U00722 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,302.78       53,044.03

 8/09/17  8/07 B02467 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 8-9-17               JE# 001705                    13,749.59CR     39,294.44

 8/09/17  8/09 U00723 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,647.84       44,942.28

 8/09/17  8/09 U00726 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,661.15       52,603.43

 8/10/17  8/10 U00727 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,295.47       55,898.90

 8/10/17  8/10 B02541 Deposit 000000        CK FOUND IN STUBS/DEPOSITED     JE# 001773                       150.00       56,048.90

 8/10/17  8/10 B02543 Deposit 000000        E/C POSTED UNDER WRONG DATE     JE# 001775                       150.00CR     55,898.90

 8/11/17  8/11 U00728 CHECK   012835        REFUND: FRANCO, SABRINA C                                         94.54CR     55,804.36

 8/11/17  8/11 B02553 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F FOR BANK ADJ.6/12    JE# 001781                       150.03CR     55,654.33

 8/11/17  8/11 U00729 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,802.83       59,457.16

 8/14/17  8/14 U00733 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       66.81CR     59,390.35

 8/14/17  8/14 C00194 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/14/2017                                     22.75       59,413.10

 8/14/17  8/14 U00734 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,010.47       67,423.57

 8/14/17  8/17 B02612 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 001833                    45,851.29CR     21,572.28

 8/15/17  8/15 U00743 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      102.74       21,675.02

 8/15/17  8/15 U00744 CHECK   012386        REFUND: PENDLETON, SHERRI                                        102.74CR     21,572.28

 8/15/17  8/15 U00745 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,625.17       26,197.45

 8/15/17  8/17 B02609 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 8-15-17              JE# 001830                         4.65CR     26,192.80

 8/15/17 10/06 B02956 Deposit 000000        STOP PAYMENT CHARGE             JE# 002062                        15.00CR     26,177.80

 8/16/17  8/16 A06244 CHK: 012837           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     26,132.80

 8/16/17  8/16 U00750 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,771.63       31,904.43
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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 8/16/17  8/17 B02607 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 8-16-17              JE# 001828                       112.40CR     31,792.03

 8/17/17  8/17 B02599 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F FOR REFUNDS 7/25     JE# 001820                     2,105.00       33,897.03

 8/17/17  8/17 B02600 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F REFUND CK 8/11       JE# 001821                       140.00       34,037.03

 8/17/17  8/17 U00751 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  7,542.12       41,579.15

 8/17/17  8/17 A06246 CHK: 012839           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    125.00CR     41,454.15

 8/17/17  8/17 A06248 CHK: 012838           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      8.00CR     41,446.15

 8/17/17  8/17 A06249 CHK: 012840           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    125.00CR     41,321.15

 8/17/17  8/17 C00197 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/17/2017                                      9.50       41,330.65

 8/17/17  8/17 U00753 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,836.66       46,167.31

 8/17/17  8/18 B02623 Deposit 000000        REVERSE POSTING CK#12839        JE# 001840                       125.00       46,292.31

 8/18/17  8/18 U00754 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,785.20       53,077.51

 8/18/17  8/22 U00762 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       37.33CR     53,040.18

 8/21/17  8/21 U00756 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,724.59       57,764.77

 8/21/17  8/21 B02651 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFERS             JE# 001859                    19,300.00CR     38,464.77

 8/21/17  8/21 B02656 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F JUNE INT INCOME      JE# 001863                         2.65       38,467.42

 8/21/17  8/21 B02657 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F JUNE INT INCOME      JE# 001864                        45.90       38,513.32

 8/21/17  8/21 U00757 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,698.59       52,211.91

 8/22/17  8/22 U00761 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,446.09       54,658.00

 8/23/17  8/23 B02670 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 8-23-17              JE# 001874                    13,156.46CR     41,501.54

 8/23/17  8/23 A06292 CHK: 012841           TEXAS TANK TRUCKS        1764                                    360.00CR     41,141.54

 8/23/17  8/23 U00764 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,263.20       44,404.74

 8/24/17  8/24 U00770 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,623.92       49,028.66

 8/25/17  8/25 U00773 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,713.33       52,741.99

 8/28/17  8/28 B02704 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP FOR AP 8/14      JE# 001896                    11,720.00CR     41,021.99

 8/28/17  8/28 B02704 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP FOR AP 8/14      JE# 001896                     6,200.00CR     34,821.99

 8/28/17  8/28 U00778 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,054.69       44,876.68

 8/29/17  8/29 A06403 CHK: 012842           DONNIE ENSEY             0584                                    100.00CR     44,776.68

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012843        REFUND: REYES, IZAMAR                                             72.03CR     44,704.65

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012844        REFUND: SKAGGS, GLEN RAY                                         114.22CR     44,590.43

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012845        REFUND: WHITT, DIXIE                                             140.00CR     44,450.43

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012846        REFUND: JANCOVECH, ERIN                                          100.80CR     44,349.63

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012847        REFUND: TREJO, ALICIA                                            122.76CR     44,226.87

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012848        REFUND: MOREHART, SONYA                                          107.08CR     44,119.79

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012849        REFUND: MUNCIE, FRED                                              31.30CR     44,088.49

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012850        REFUND: MOSES, AMY                                                71.78CR     44,016.71

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012851        REFUND: WIMBERLY INC                                             116.48CR     43,900.23

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012852        REFUND: BRECKENRIDGE LASER WAS                                    60.42CR     43,839.81

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012853        REFUND: LOPEZ, JESUS                                              20.33CR     43,819.48

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012854        REFUND: VANN, THOMAS                                             183.55CR     43,635.93

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012855        REFUND: RICO, GLORIA                                              88.77CR     43,547.16

 8/29/17  8/29 U00780 CHECK   012856        REFUND: MILLER, HALEY                                             18.22CR     43,528.94

 8/29/17  8/29 U00781 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      140.00       43,668.94

 8/29/17  8/29 B02721 Deposit 000000        W/F TO TRADE DAYS/BUDGETED      JE# 001911                     5,000.00CR     38,668.94

 8/29/17  8/29 U00782 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,810.63       42,479.57

 8/29/17  8/29 U00783 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,201.00       54,680.57

 8/29/17  8/29 U00784 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     19.00       54,699.57

 8/30/17  8/30 U00791 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,286.59       57,986.16
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 8/31/17  8/31 U00797 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,982.77       62,968.93

 8/31/17  8/31 B02730 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF/DIFF REFUNDS 7-25-17   JE# 001919                       860.00       63,828.93

 8/31/17  8/31 B02731 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF/REFUNDS 8-29-17        JE# 001920                     2,142.00       65,970.93

 8/31/17  9/12 B02792 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME AUGUST          JE# 001945                        11.51       65,982.44

 8/31/17 10/06 B02957 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 002063                       150.50CR     65,831.94

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 57,212.05                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 168,845.79            160,225.90CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   226,057.84            160,225.90CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          65,831.94
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 57,212.05                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 168,845.79            160,225.90CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   226,057.84            160,225.90CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         65,831.94
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      August     THRU August

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


